
I

t PU BLIC PROCU REM ENT REGU LATORY

AUTHORITY (PPNN}

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORIVIA -I

r-r,o ile Filled And U=Bloaded o_n gP8A_\A/e!si!e_ln Respect of AII
Public Contracts of Works, Services and Goods.

NAME OF THE ORGANTZATTON/DEPTT. MEPCO

FEDERAL / PROGTNCIAL GOVT FEDERAL

.iII 
LE OF COh}TRACT PURCHASE OIIDE No. 77000002 L9

TENDER NUlvlBi:.ti N12022.

BRIEF DESCF.IPTION OF CONTRACT Supplv of 1321(V Tower Tvpe ZM-30

TENDER VALUE Rs. 28,06A,2A0!- Excludini: GST

t

\r

\.-

(For civii Works only)

+rl'!r:Pars-

,;, \ /ilL-r';-{EF(-l :ji-- i,iinclli.il',,,ir:ii i W/rS lhJr"i-.;lii:il' ri'l .ANNUAL PROCUREMENT

l't.Ait t 'r'fi$

(i) ADVEFTTSEMENT: rriijlv- PakrlIe,n l\li r r 11t.1.3.01.?-:i

$aily Express Lhr r"l'i. :lJ'.fi.{..'i3

(ii) PPRA Website
(Federal Agencies)

News Papers

TS500371E {Yes}

(iii)

L5.AZ.ZCZ3 (J.?.00 Hrs)

Local

NIL

(ns per nute +Z of PP

alonswlt_h St!rl.1i: Of:.f!_Cle:ts gnd all
allied accessorlrs-

N.A



2

,, 
\,ViiET}-{[FI TiLJ \LIFICATION CRITERIA

WAS ilit.-LijDED lN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS

(if yes e rlcl0s{: a coPY)

WI-IETHIR BID EVALUATION CRITERIA

WAS INCLUDID IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS

(if yes enclose a copy)

03

M i 5 5 p eeia li sts G r-o!B-l[c.1,hL
M,/5 Sr:ieen Mlanufacturing Fvt, l-td,

ir4/S Siddique Sons En neerl ngsi

Yes

'r' WHICH iVIETUOD OF PII.OCUREMENT WAS USED:- (Tick one)

a) S!ilCitI STAGE-- ONI ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

;t ) ..ii..:(-.jl-.I: :,,'r.i:i.. -- ri!"ii.r Ii'i!'ELoPE PROCEDU RE ,/

c) -i'',;lilt 
STAGE BIDI'iiiG ['ROCEDURE

d) TWO STAGE-- TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE 

-
PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPTED WITH

BRIEF REASONS (I.e.EMERGENCY, DIRECT CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED

TENDERING ETC.) NIL

WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY Chief Execu tive Officer

'r wr-tETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR USING A

METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING. N.A.-

02

Yes

Yes

Yes

,. NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED

M/S Specialists Group lnc. Lhr. (ltem No. 1)

M/S Spleen Manufacturir"le Pvt. Ltd. (ltem No. 1 & 2)



PU B LI C P ROCU RH MI ffi ftIT ffi ffi ffi 
-"-J 

i-AJiaJi #{Y

AUTHORITY (PPRA}

CTNTRACT AWARD PROFCRfu,IA - II
-l o Be FIlled And Up loaded on PPRA Website nn ffiespect of All

,l

Public Contracts of Works Services & ffi*,ods

// NUI\4BER OF BIDDERS PRESENTATTHE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS 02

lvl,/S Speclallsts G rou0 nc. Lhr.

MiS Spleen Man unns Pvt. Ltd.ct

5 lee fulanufacturin Pvt. Ltd.

';, Rl\t"{l(lNG OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER lN EVALUATION REPORT

(i.e. 1-'t, 2nd, 3rd EVALUATED -RlD).

l.;l/5 r'/i/S Spleen Manuracturinp; Pvt. Ltd. (1't Lowest Bid der for ltem No.1)

) N EED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?)

IVlaterial Demand bv Field Formations and Procureme Plan approved bv

BOD

i IN CASE EXTENSION WAS IVIADE IN RESPONSE TIME, WHATWHERE THE REASONS

(Briefly describe). N.A.

.'' .,. ,r.l-i :1,',., .,'.,....i -r. t .; 
" .t.,', 

,

{Aq_p*qg P}Llle 47 qf PP 8ules,



/,- ,WiiETi-IiR NAfulES OF THE BIDDERS AND TI-IEIR PRICES WERE IlEAD OUT AT THE

TIIVIE CF CPENING OF BIDS Yes

.;' LrATE OF CONTRACTSIGNING
(Attach a copy of agreement)

?.5.05.20?13

EL?,sPqP"ZgA/:
'r (:O['JTRACT AWARD PRICE

'. WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS

(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

rF r-HE TENDER NOTTCE/DOCUMENTS

(if yes give details)

v DEVIATION FROM QUAIFICATION CRITERIS

(if yes give details)

'r SPEC]AL CON DITIONS, lF ANY

(Give Brief Description)

I

-'.2:'

Yes

No

No

No

NIL



i

I

i

i

$} U B I-$ C I} i{'t,}CU fi.H i\/I H hi'T ffi,EG I.J fu*i,To RY

ALJTHffiRITY (PPRA}

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA -I

l"o Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect ai' Aii
PubltC lQoqtracts of Works, Services art'd Gooc{s.

',' NAME OF Tl-lE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT. IVIEPCO

? FEDERAL / PROGINCIAL GOVT. FEDERAL

/ TITLE OF CONTRACT PURCI{ASE ORDER No.7700000220

4L12022

.7' 
BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT Supplv of Earth wire_

r TENDER VALUE Rs. 15,452,72Q1- Excludine GST

'/ ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

(For civil Worl<s only)

1.20-Davs

PLAN ? Yes

(i) ADVERTTSET\4ENr- Dailrr Pakistan n dt.13.01.23

Daitv express tnr Ot

P?RA Website
(Fecieral Agencies)

News Papers(iii)

'r TENDER OPENDED ON (DATE & TIME) 1s.02.202311.21s Hrs)

Local

NIL

N.A

(As per Rule 47 of PP Rules. 2004)

T5500371E (Yes)



2:-

'2' t{UMBER OF TENDER DOCUMEI{TS SOLD 04
M/S I brahim Niza m i Steel Wire lnd.
M/S Newage bles ( Pvt) Ltd.
M/S Pakistan Cables. Lahore
M/S Fa Cables (Pvt) Ltd. l-ahore

Yes

v WIIETHER QUALIFICAl'lON CRITERtA

wAS INCLUDED tN BtDDtNG/TENDER DOCUIVTENTS
(if yes enclose a copy)

'r WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRIT[:P,lA

wAS TNCLUDED tN BtDDtNG/TEI\D[F. DOCUTVTENTS

(if yes enclose a copy)

a) SINGLE STAGE - ONI i:NVitOPE PROCEDURi

b) SINGI-[ S-IAGE - TWO EI\iVELOPE PROCEDURE

c) ,]-WO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

d) TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE BIDD|NG PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OHER METHOD OF PROCUREMEN'I WAS ADOPTED W|TH
BRIEF REASONS (i.e.EMERGENCY, DIRECT CONTP,/i.i:,'fiNG, NEGO'ftAfED
TENDERTNG ETC.) ivtl

WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY eral Mana tf nicalr

r WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR USING A
METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETIT]VE BlDDING. N.A.

r,' fTIUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED

iUlS lbrah im Nizami Steel Wire lnd. (on lv ltem No. 4)

WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER

'/ WHETHER INTEGRIry PACT WAS SIGNED

I

I

I

Yes

,/

01

Yes

Yes



PT,! tsLIC PROCUREMENT REGUS.ATORY

AI.,ITHORITY (PPRA}

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II
j'o Se Filled And Uploaded on P PRA Website ln Respect of AII

PUblig_]Q_o_nlrac_ts olWofks, Services & Goods

/ i!UMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS

M/5 lbrahim Nizami Steet Wire tnd. (onlv ttem No. 4)

r' NAIVIE AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

lVl/S lbrahim Nizami Steel Wire lnd. (onlv ltem No. 4)

./. RANI(ING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT

(i.e. 1-'t, 2nd, 3rd EVALUATED BID).

lvt/$jjlmbrry lVizami Steel Wir tnile_ LoweSt Bidder for

', N EED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?)

;iri;:tenial Demancled bv Field Formatio ns and Frocurement Plan aoproved bv

01

i.tiriefly describe). N,A.

{As per Rurle 47 of PP Rules, 20${31

I



,,- .'N/HETHER hIAIVIIS CF TH[ }i!DDIRS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE
.'li\;lE 

Of: OP[itlilJrr i-.if ]lll-i:i Yes

"", }AI'E OT CCNTRACT SIGN ING

(Attach a copy of agreement)
01.06.20?3

Rs.L6,452,72O1-f. CCNTI1ACT AWARD PRICE

.,/r' 
WHET}-IER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS

(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

/. ANY COIVIPLAINTS RECEIVED

',. ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN

IF THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS

(if yes give details)

/,/ DEVIATION FROM QUAIFICATION CRITERIS

(if yes give details)

'.,/ SPECIAL CONDITIONS, lF ANY
(Give Brief Description)

Yes

No

',i;,

es-

Nl!



Pt,} [SL$C Bffi#CURHMH[\.B"r ffiffiffiT,8 tATffiRY
AUTHORITY (PPHA}

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORNfrA -I

To tse Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All
Public Contracts of Wor l<s, Services and Goods.

{ NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT. MEPCO

i/ FE DE RAL / PROGTN CIAL GOVT. FEDERAL

I" TITLE OF CONTRACT PURCH ASE ORDER No. 77CI0000223

, .I-ENDER 
NUMBER 4712022

'/ BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT Supplv of lndoor/O utdoor Termination
Kits.

,Y "TENDER 
VALUE Rs. 1,854,000/- Excludine GST

i ENGINEER,S ESTIMATE

(For civil Works only)

i ESTIIVIATED COMPLETION PERIOD

N.A

120-Davs

"Y- 
WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT

PLAN ? Yes

'.:) ADVERTISEMENT: Dailv Dunva Mn dt.20.01.23
Dailv Sa hafa t Lhr. Dt. 20.01.23

(iii)

PP RA Website
(Federai l-\gencit:s)

News Papers

TS500938E (Yes)

',"' TENDER OPENDED ON (DATE 8,r TlMt) 21,[i2.2C23 {1230 Hrs)

Local

i{lLlvti-

{As per Rule 47 of PP Rules. 2004!



r> I.JLJIVIBER OF TENDER DCCUMENTS SOLD

WHETHER QUALIFICATION CR|TERIA
\,,^/AS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUVIINTS
(if yes enclose a copy)

Yes

'r \ i HETHER BID EVALUAI-ION CRITERIA

WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(if yes enclose a copy)

,-. WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED:- (Tick one)

a) SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

b) SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

c) TWO S-[AGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OHER METHOD OF PROCUREIVIENT WAS ADOPTE D WITH
LIRIEF REASONS (i.e.EMERGENCY, DIRECT CONTRACTING, NEGOTTATED

TENDERING ETC.) NIL

WHO lS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY Ahief f neineer (Dev

METHOD OTI.IER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING. N.A.

NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED

S SGWI Pvt

,fuI-.IETi-{[i', I.I-iI; 3I-ICCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER Yes

', . i * l-rili,, il.j'l i:';iliTY PACT WAS SIGNED

01

ia{q.,.L

[/r/s { Fvt} tr-td. Lhr

,/

d) TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE B|DDTNG PROCEDURE

l-td. Lhr



PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY

AUTHORITY ( PPRA}

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

l-o Be Filled And U ploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All
Public Contracts of Works Services & Goods

.}/ NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS

M/S SGWI (Pvt) Ltd. Lhr

2- NAM E AN D ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFU L BIDDER

M/S SGWI ( Pvt) Ltd. Lhr

,}. RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER [N EVALUATION REPORT

(i.e. 1't, 2nd,3rd EVALUATED BID).

tvi/s s WI {Pvt) Ltd. Lhr s innle Sidder

't, NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?)

0L

BOD

(Briefly describe). Ni.&*

I

{As per Rule 47 of PP Rules, 2004}

Materiat Demandecl btr Field Formations and Procurement Plan aPProved bv



-flME OF OPEiiir\iC Oi: BIDS Ye-s

;;- DA-IE 0F COl.'j'iilAc'r SlGI\!tirj
(Attach a copy of agreement)

2tt.06.2023

,. CONTRACT AWARD PRICE elLAsqJqAL

/ \,VHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS

(Attach copy of the biC evaluation report)

), AIIY COIVIPLAINTS RICEIVED

IF THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS

(if yes give details)

''i DEViATION FROM QUAIFtCATION CRITERIS

(if yes give details)

,1" SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF ANY

(Give Brief Description)

,

-:2i

Yes

No

No

No

NIL

I



PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGU!.ATORY

CO f{TRf"be i'.'\'*rVi&,${ S P }:rC} F0 RS/l A - I

To Be Filled And U ploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of Al!
Public Contracts of Works, Services and Gooc8s"

"- 
FEDERAL / PROGINCtAt- GOVT. IEDERAL

*Z TITLE OF CONTRACT FUF.CHASE Sitl,:f h fri o. 77000iii:i?24

I. TENDER NUMBER qzl?02?

Supplv of Earthing Material

Rs. 3,061 ,70A1- Excludine GST

/. ENGINEERlS ESTIMATE

(For civil Works only)

120-Davs

,).' 
WHETHER THE PROCUREIVIENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT
,r i..l\i\l ? YeS .

ii!,1,I-:',i[,tiTlSE1vlENT: Dailv Express Mn d t 13.01 23

Dailv Pakistan Mn Dt. 13.01.23

(ii) PPRA Website
(Federal Agencies)

News Paperstiri)

'r TENDER OPENDED ON (DATE & TIME) 15.02.2023 (1230 Hrs)

}). NATURE OF PURCHASE Local

i EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any) NIL

AN

AUT$-t t3 $qfr 
-r'Y 

{ p pRA}

{As p.ef &gs[.rt ,,ii' "

TS500371E (Yes)

07



-:2:-

Yes

Yes

\^/i-i ETH IR QUALI FICATION CRITERIA

wAS [',tcluDED tN BtDDtNG/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(if yes ene lose a copy)

',; 'iVrltiii-ilR BID EVALUATION CRITERIA
1,r'r',-',ii ii'J{-LLrDID lN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(if yes enclose a copy)

';; W't'i1(..1"-i iIETHOD OF PROCURETVIENT WAS USED:- (Tick one)

a) SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

b) STNGLE STAGE - TWO EI{VELOpE pROCEDURE

c) TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

d) TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WA.S ADOPTL.D \VITI-.I

BRIEF REASONS (i.e. EMERGENCY, DIRECT CONTRACT|NG, N r.GC Iliil-[D
TENDERTNG ETC.) lvtl

WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY Chief Eneineer (Development) PMU

y WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR USII\IG A

METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING. IV.A.

M/5 Waheed Naeem & Co.

02

M/S Shaheen Traders (Pvt) Ltd.

;f WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER Yes

02
M/S Waheed Naeem & Co.

M's Shaheen Traders (Pvt) Ltd.

t--7

T--- It_l

Yes

-a'.--



ijt,f {.$ilff{: F !{r*c;}-$ #Effir#fi ffii\dT REGULAToRY

L:' i ,r '',ir,iies, 2CI04)

LL-[rtl-HAt | ,\lA;'/.\i{L, i}itOFORtVlA - ll
"i',, ffi,e tiitc* .,cqrtri $-*F[*aded qry_LPRL\A'efuEltg_Ln Respect of AII

Pq"rfriic Com'LrBcts of Wori<s Senvices & Goods

'/,; I,.JUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THI TiN4E OF OPENING OF BlDS

@eem&co.
M/s Shaheen Traders (Pvt) Ltd.

/ NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

"fUlS WaneeU waeem A m
M/S Shaheen Traders {Pvt) Ltd.

>- RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT

(i.e. 1*, 2nd, 3rcl EVALUATED BID).

tu/S L4/aheed Naeern & Co. {l't Lowest Bidder)

.'/ NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?)

Material Demand bv Field Formations and Procurem ent Plan approved bv

02

BOD

(Briefly describe). N.A.

w



VVi;i: i.I IIR NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE
TIi',i[ OF OPENING OF BIDS Yes

DA-TE OF CONTRACT SIGN ING 26.06.202g
(Attach a copy of agreement)

i CONTRACT AWARD PRICE 8s.3J61/A9L

Z, W}-IETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS
(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

r ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED

,,/ ANY DEVIATION FRCIV1 SP!:CIFICATIONS GIVEN
IF THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS
(if yes give details)

.Y DEVIATION FROM QUAIFICATION CRITERIS
(if yes give details)

'r 
SPECIAL CONDITIONS, trl- ANY
(Give Brief Description)

Yes

-:2:-

{"Wt //fL-
:. _.-_..-.. --]

.'. . ;,.r':-,.:,..,,.- i -, i"r...r:.,r,i;"1.:,



PUBLIC PROCUREMI ENT REGULATffi;

A[.,THORITY (PPRA )

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA -I

As er Rule 47 of PP Rules 2004

To Be Filled And U ploaded on P PRA Website ln Respect of AXI

Public Contracts of Works, Services and Goods.

',- FEDEnnl / PROCitNC|AL GOVT FEDERAL

PURCI{ASE ORDER No. 7700000225

., 
TENDER I.{UMBER $12A22

r BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

,' TENDER VALUE Rs.7,812 ,239 l- Exclu dine GST

/' ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

{For civil Works only)

lr-o-Aavs

PLAN ? 
-YS:

(i) ADVERTISEMENT: Dailv Sah afa t 1hrdt.20.01..23
Daily Dunya Mn Dt. 20.01.23

(ii) PPRA V/eltsite
(Federal A.gencies)

News Papers

T5500938E (Yes)

{iii}

2L.027:A23 { 1 i"3S t-irs)

). NATURE OF PURCHASE Local

,;" IXTEI\JSiONI IN DUE DATE (If any) NIL

N.A

Supplv of Steel Gantries

,



Y NUIVIBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD 03

M/S SGI (Pvt Ltd. Lahore.
M/S Siddique Sons Ene. Pvt. Ltd.
M/S Spleen Manufacturlng Lhr.

WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA

WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(if yes enclose a copy)

.r WH ETH E R BID EV/\LUATION CRITERIA

WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(if yes enclose a copy)

a) SINGLE STAGE * ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

C) TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF A

BRIEF REASONS

TENDERTNG ETC.)

(i.e. EMERGENCY, DIRECT CONTRACTING, N EG

NIL

\,VHlCH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED:- (Tick one)

WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORIW Chief Enslneer oprment) PMU

J V/HETHER APPROVAL OF COI\4PETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR USING A
;\4 E] HOD OTHER THAN OPEI\I COIVIPETITIVE BIDDING. N.A.

.,.- i,rLJl/lBIR CF BIDS RECEIVED

;vi15 SCi {Fvt} Ltd. Lahore.

i WI-IE-I-HER TFII SLICCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER

',.' \^/l-lETHiR lI'ITEGRITY PACT WAS SIGN ED

r
I
I

,.,

tr) SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

Yes

Yes

d) T\1./o STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE BTDDING PROCEDURE

01

Yes

Yer

,/

I
I
I

I

i

i
I

I

I

I

I

I



PUBLIC PROCU REMENT REGUI.ATORY
AUTHORITY ( PPRA}

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORIVIA - II
't o Be Filled An dUp loaded on P PRA Website ln Respect of All

Fublic Contracts of Worl<s, Service s & Goods

r NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE TIME OF OPEIJING OF BIDS 01
rvtlSSGt (Pvt) Ltd. Lahore.

rvrls sct Pvt) Ltd. Lahore.

';N RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT
(i.e. L't, 2nd, 3,"o EVALUATED BID).
M/s sGr {Pvt) Ltd. hore (sinele Bidder)

NEED ANALYSIS (why the procurement $i,ls rir:cessary?)

&lelerial OemanaeO Uv fl* Ip-fmafi..c:(11j .,,,.1ii.^f.&eLr.rqffqfll_I]_An*crpprcV9d*by
BOD

IN CASE EXTENSION WA.S MADE IN RESPONSE I'IiilE, I^/HAT WHERE THE REASONS
(Briefly describe). N.A.

.. ,, ;..,.

{AsPerBgle4Tof P@



2

{lrttach a copy of agreement)

;, CONTRACT AWARD PRICE

t,r,'i"{ETI'lIR COPY OF EVALUAI tCI{ RI'r(i;.ll- ,,ilvl{r'! 'ii"; A; i ll}DIRS
(Aitach copy of the bid evaluation re[-r{",:"t}

?' ;\l(\' COIVIPLAINTS RECilIVED

.,," 
ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEI{

IF THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS

(if yes give details)

lr' DEVIATION FROM QUAIFICATION CRITERIS

(if yes give details)

'r SPECIAL CONDITIONS, lF ANY

(Give Brief Description)

44,07,2023

Rs.7,812,239/-

Yes

"I-!IUF- Oi: OPEN|NG OF BIDS Yes


